BROPHY

Parent or Guardian

Burnett
Burnett
Burnett
Burnett
Burnett
Burnett
Grizzle
Grizzle

Dillman
Hurd/Herd/Heard

Hurd/Herd/Heard
McBride
McBride
McBride
McGhee
Mills
Mills
Mills
Prater
Prater
Prater
Prater
Short
Short
Short
Sloan
Wells

SCH DIST # 62

S.F. & Lelia
S.F. & Lelia
S.F. & Lelia
S.F. & Lelia
S.F. & Lelia
S.F. & Lelia
Henry & Ellen
Henry & Ellen

Mr/Mrs. M.C.
Robert & Rosemond

Robert & Rosemond
R.G.

R.G.

R.G.

Mr/Mrs. Joseph
John & Minerva
John & Minerva
John & Minerva
S.A. & Beulah
S.A. & Beulah
S.A. & Beulah
S.A. & Beulah
Luke

Luke

Luke

C.M. & Annie
Minnie

Child

Jeff Burnett

Claud Burnett
Pauline Burnett
Wirt Burnett
Mildred Burnett
Zenda Burnett
Lewis Grizzle

Clay Grille

Roy Dillman

Jesse Anderson
Hazel Hurd
Roosevelt G. McBride
Mildred E. McBride
George R. McBride
Archie McGhee
Paul C. Mills
Shirley M. Steward
Iris Steward

Avery Belle Prater
Eva E. Prater
Mattie Prater
Anna Prater

lona Short

Hellen Short
Bessie Short

Edna Sloan

Dennis R. Carrier

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1912

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1813
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915



